
A
m

e
ri

c
a

n
 P

h
o

to
gr

a
p

h
ic

 A
rt

is
ts

 · 
2

0
2

3
 S

o
u

rc
e

b
o

o
k



ince 1981, American Photographic Artists members have included 
some of commercial photography's most accomplished and sought-
after photographers. Throughout that history, our network has 

extended to include decision-makers in the industry – photo editors, rep-
resentatives, and producers worldwide. Our annual Sourcebook show-
cases our members' talents in specialties ranging from food, beauty, and 
lifestyle to industrial, architecture, and more.

By spending time with our 2023 Sourcebook, you'll experience the vast 
array of imagery and diverse expertise that is the cornerstone of our or-
ganization. We hope this collection of photographer members' work will 
remind you why we came to this business in the first place – for the love 
of photography.

If you'd like to see more of our photographers' work, go to their web 
address below the image. When you need help finding a great photog-
rapher by geographic location or specialty, please visit apanational.org/
hire-apa-pro for a quick and easy search. 

We hope you enjoy this 2023 edition of the APA Sourcebook. It may be 
our finest yet!

APA National Staff

Juliette Wolf-Robin
National Executive Director

Steven Brooks
Membership Representative

Polly Gaillard
Communications

APA National Board 2023

Inti St. Clair
President

Travis Keyes
Executive Vice President

Laura Chase de Formigny
Senior Vice President

Ahmad Barber
Vice President

Jill Broussard
Treasurer

Tracy and David
Secretaries

RJ Muna 
Emeritus Executive Vice President

APA National
5042 Wilshire Blvd., #321
Los Angeles, CA 90036

APANational.org

Cover Photography
Daniel Bergeron

Design
Steven Brooks

©2023 All images are copyright 
of the contributing photographers 
and may not be reproduced with-
out their explicit permission.

S

https://apanational.org/hire-apa-pro
https://apanational.org/hire-apa-pro


Hire an APA Pro is our online member 
search platform that helps creatives find 
APA members for their projects.

Our members can be searched by name, 
location, or photographic specialty.

Search at: apanational.org/hire-apa-pro



7

Lisa LeJeune Photography lisalejeune.com

https://www.lisalejeune.com/


8 9

Keith Barraclough keithbarraclough.com
New York, NY

Samantha Isom samanthaisom.com
New York, NY

http://www.keithbarraclough.com
https://www.samanthaisom.com/


10 11

Laura Chase de Formigny laurachase.com
Washington, DC

Lauren Pusateri laurenpusateri.com
Kansas City, MO

https://www.laurachase.com/
https://www.laurenpusateri.com/


12 13

Art Streiber artstreiber.com
Los Angeles, CA

http://www.artstreiber.com/


14 15

Joshua Steadman steadyfilm.com
Raleigh, NC

https://www.steadyfilm.com/


16 17

Laurie Frankel lauriefrankel.com
San Francisco, CA

Ed Lefkowicz Photography lefkowicz.com
Brooklyn, NY

https://lauriefrankel.com/
https://lefkowicz.com/


18 19

Margaret Lovell margaretlovell.com
Chicago, IL

Caydie McCumber Photography caydiemccumber.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.margaretlovell.com/
https://caydiemccumber.com/


20 21

Anthony Nex anthonynex.com
Los Angeles, CA

Michael Bennett Photographer michaelbennett.net
San Francisco, CA

https://www.anthonynex.com/
https://www.michaelbennett.net/


22 23

Curtis Gallon Photography curtisgallon.com
New York, NY

Yuri Hasegawa yurihasegawa.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://curtisgallon.com/
https://www.yurihasegawa.com/


24 25

Greg Koch gregkochphoto.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.gregkochphoto.com/


26 27

Elysa Weitala elysaweitala.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.elysaweitala.com/


28 29

Scott Lowden scottlowden.com Hannele Lahti adogphotographer.com
Washington, DC

https://www.scottlowden.com/
https://www.adogphotographer.com/


30 31

RJ Muna rjmuna.com
San Francisco, CA

Beth Galton bethgalton.com
New York, NY

https://rjmuna.com/
https://bethgalton.com/


32 33

Tracey Brown - Papercamera papercamera.com
Baltimore, MD

Peggy Cormary Photography peggycormaryphotography.com
Washington, DC

https://papercamera.com/
https://www.peggycormaryphotography.com/


34 35

Jarvis Grant Imaging jarvisgrant.com
Washington, DC

Photo By Ayala | Jacqueline Ayala photobyayala.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://jarvisgrant.com/
https://photobyayala.com/


36 37

Jennifer Silverberg Photography jennifersilverberg.com

https://www.jennifersilverberg.com/


38 39

Rob-Harris Productions rob-harris.com
Tampa, FL

Craig Salmon craigsalmon.com

https://www.rob-harris.com/
https://www.craigsalmon.com/


40 41

Paul Nurnberg nurnbergphotography.com
Charleston, SC

Andrew Maguire Photography andrew-maguire.com

https://www.nurnbergphotography.com/
https://www.andrew-maguire.com/


42 43

James Acomb jamesacomb.com
Atlanta, GA

Michael LoBiondo Photography mlobiondo.com
Charlotte, NC

https://jamesacomb.com/
https://www.mlobiondo.com/


44 45

Lacey Criswell, Director + Photographer www.laceycriswell.com
Minneapolis, MN

Ian Spanier Photography ianspanier.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.huntcapture.photography
https://www.ianspanier.com/


46 47

Samantha Zauscher samzauscher.com
Los Angeles, CA

Gabe Palacio gabepalacio.photography
New York, NY

https://samzauscher.com/
https://www.gabeeventphotos.com/index


48 49

Corey Nickols coreynickols.com
Los Angeles, CA

Christopher Malcolm christophermalcolmphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.coreynickols.com/
https://www.christophermalcolmphotography.com/


50 51

Miranda Penn Turin mirandapennturin.com Sara Tollefson Mally saramally.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.mirandapennturin.com/
https://www.saramally.com/


52 53

Brad Feinknopf feinknopf.com
Columbus, OH

https://www.feinknopf.com/


54 55

Eileen Escarda, Photographer escardaphoto.com
Miami, FL

Brad Trent bradtrent.com
Manhattan, NY

https://escardaphoto.com/
https://www.bradtrent.com/


56 57

Lisa Predko lisapredko.com
Chicago, IL

John Fulton JohnFulton.Co
Atlanta, GA

https://lisapredko.com/
https://johnfultonphotography.com/


58 59

Saori Kurioka RhythmShot.com Mickey Strider mickeystrider.com
Atlanta, GA

https://www.rhythmshot.com/
https://mickeystrider.com/


60 61

Aurelie Graillot Studio aureliegraillot.com
New York, NY

Meg Smith megsmithphotographs.com
San Francisco, CA

http://www.aureliegraillot.com/
https://www.megsmithphotographs.com/


62 63

Kristina Krug kristinakrug.net

https://www.kristinakrug.net/


64 65

Clayton Hauck claytonhauck.com
Chicago, IL

Vincent Ricardel vincentricardel.com
Washington, DC

https://www.claytonhauck.com/
https://www.vincentricardel.com/


66 67

Cameron Davidson camerondavidson.com
Washington, DC

Erik Umphery erikumphery.com
Atlanta, GA

https://www.camerondavidson.com/
https://www.erikumphery.com/


68 69

Sally Montana sallymontana.com Navid Haghighi Mood navidmood.com
Boston, MA

https://www.sallymontana.com/
https://navidmood.com/


70 71

Dana Hursey hursey.com

Luana Seu luanaseu.com
Brooklyn, NY

https://hursey.com/
https://www.luanaseu.com/


72 73

Ellen McDermott Photography ellenmcdermott.com
Manhattan, NY

Tom Kubik tomkubikphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.ellenmcdermott.com/
https://tomkubikphoto.com/


74 75

Hugh Kretschmer hughkretschmer.net
Los Angeles, CA

Drew Endicott Photography drewendicott.com
Chicago, IL

http://drewendicott.com/


76 77

David Westphal Photography westphalphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.westphalphotography.com/


78 79

Carsten Steinhausen designcsc.com
Los Angeles, CA

Brooke Hummer Photography brookehummer.com
Chicago, IL

https://designcsc.com/
https://brookehummer.com/


80 81

Jonathan Atkin shipshooter.com
New York, NY

Zach Miller zmillerphotography.com
Washington, DC

http://www.shipshooter.com/home/
https://www.zmillerphotography.com/


82 83

Paula Watts Photography paulawattsphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

Lucas Saugen saugenphotography.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.paulawattsphotography.com/index
https://www.saugenphotography.com/


84 85

Steven Simko simkophoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.simkophoto.com/


86 87

Mike Morgan mikemorganphoto.com
Washington, DC

Tom Sandner tomsandner.com
Washington, DC

https://www.mikemorganphoto.com/
https://www.tomsandner.com/


88 89

Jen Serena/SerenaCreative jenserena.com
Los Angeles, CA

Taggart Lee Photography taggartlee.com

https://www.jenserena.com/
https://www.taggartlee.com/


90 91

Hans Rupert photo/motion hansrupert.com
Chicago, IL

https://hansrupert.com/


92 93

James Wimberg Photography jameswimberg.com
Los Angeles, CA

Gary Allard garyallard.com
San Diego, CA

https://www.jameswimberg.com/
https://garyallard.com/


94 95

Lisa Godfrey lisagodfreyphoto.com
Philadelphia, PA

Jeff Engelstad Photographer jeffengelstad.com
Seattle, WA

https://www.lisagodfreyphoto.com/index
https://www.jeffengelstad.com/


96 97

Lindsay Siu lindsaysiu.com

Greg Probst Photography gregprobstphotography.com
Boston, MA

https://lindsaysiu.com/
https://www.gregprobstphotography.com/


98 99

Gloria Towne allaroundtowne.com
Seattle, WA

Annet Katan annetkatan.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.allaroundtowne.com/
https://annetkatan.com/


100 101

T.J. Kirkpatrick tjkphoto.com
Washington, DC

Travis W Keyes traviswkeyes.com
New York, NY

https://tjkphoto.com/
https://www.traviswkeyes.com/


102 103

Andrew Burns andrewburnsphoto.com
San Diego, CA

Edwin Vargas edwinvargas.net
San Francisco, CA

https://www.andrewburnsphoto.com/
https://edwinvargas.net/


104 105

Robert A. Ripps negativityness.com
New York, NY

Rich Soublet II richshoots.com
San Diego, CA

https://negativityness.myportfolio.com/negativityness
https://richshoots.com/


106 107

Neil Zachary



108 109

Stan Evans Photo stanevansphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

Robert David Atkinson robertdavidatkinson.com
New York, NY

https://stanevansphoto.com/
https://robertdavidatkinson.com/


110 111

Ella Sophie ellasophiephoto.com
San Francisco, CA

https://ellasophiephoto.com/


112 113

Shell Royster shellroyster.com
Atlanta, GA

Patrick Heagney patrickheagney.com
Atlanta, GA

https://shellroyster.com/
https://patrickheagney.com/


114 115

Lupine Hammack lupinehammack.com
San Francisco, CA

Louis Tinsley louistinsley.com
Washington, DC

https://lupinehammack.com/
https://www.louistinsley.com/


116 117

Dan Poyourow Photography danpoyourow.com
Washington, DC

Stephen Voss stephenvoss.com
Washington, DC

https://danpoyourow.com/
http://www.stephenvoss.com/


118 119

Matt Harbicht harbichtphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

Timothy Kwon timothykwon.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://harbichtphoto.com/
https://www.timothykwon.com/


120 121

Jeffery Salter jefferysalter.com
Miami, FL

Halban Photography halbanphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://jefferysalter.com/
https://www.halbanphotography.com/


122 123

Scott Thompson scottthompsonphoto.com David Robin davidrobin.com

https://www.scottthompsonphoto.com/
https://davidrobin.com/


124 125

Amanda Hibbert amandahibbert.com
San Francisco, CA

Dorit Thies Photography doritthies.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://amandahibbert.com/
https://doritthies.com/


126 127

Ben Clasen benclasen.com
Minneapolis, MN

Andrew Feller andrewfeller.com
Milwaukee, WI

https://www.benclasen.com/
https://andrewfeller.com/


128 129

charlesgrauke.com
Los Angeles, CA

Charles Grauke Studio ecarenphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

Elisabeth Caren

https://www.charlesgrauke.com/
https://ecarenphoto.com/


130 131

victoreliasphotography.com
Portland, OR

Victor Elias Photography nathaliegordon.com
Los Angeles, CA

Nathalie Gordon

https://www.victoreliasphotography.com/index
https://nathaliegordon.com/


132 133

amatucciphotography.comAmatucci Photography aliciastepp.com
Dallas, TX

Alicia Stepp Photography

https://www.amatucciphotography.com/
https://aliciastepp.com/


134 135

Inti St. Clair intistclair.com

https://intistclair.com/


136 137

austinleathers.com
San Diego, CA

Austin Leathers

matthewjoseph.co.uk
International

Matthew Joseph

https://www.austinleathers.com/
https://www.matthewjoseph.co.uk/


138 139

richbeganyphoto.com
New York, NY

Rich Begany Photography secondfocus.com
Palm Springs, CA

SecondFocus Photography by Ian L. Sitren

https://www.richbeganyphoto.com/
https://secondfocus.com/


140 141

ericlawton.com
Los Angeles, CA

Eric_Lawton
mattodomphotography.com

Atlanta, GA
Matt Odom

http://ericlawton.com/Artist.asp?ArtistID=50603&Akey=6EGM7X3N&ajx=1
https://www.mattodomphotography.com/


142 143

bielenberg.net
Los Angeles, CA

Paul Bielenberg

dougbirnbaum.comDoug Birnbaum

https://www.bielenberg.net/
https://www.dougbirnbaum.com/


144 145

martineseverin.comMartine Severin robertseale.com
Houston, TX

Robert Seale

https://martineseverin.com/
https://robertseale.com/


146 147

Zachary Scott zacharyscottphoto.com

https://zacharyscottphoto.format.com/


148 149

annadave.com
New York, NY

Anna Dave gabriellepaciorek.com
Los Angeles, CA

Gabrielle Paciorek

https://www.gabriellepaciorek.com/


150 151

babuljak.com
San Francisco, CA

Steve Babuljak patrickbennett.com
Seattle, WA

Patrick Bennett Photo | Motion

https://babuljak.com/
https://www.patrickbennett.com/index


152 153

evansiegelfashionphotographer.com
Mission Viejo, CA

Coastal Images

tombrownold.com
Phoenix, AZ

Tom Brownold Photography

https://evansiegelfashionphotographer.com/
https://www.tombrownold.com/index


154 155

kenschneiderman.com
Atlanta, GA

Ken Schneiderman

rcrivera.com
San Francisco, CA

RC Rivera Photo + Motion

https://www.kenschneiderman.com/
https://rcrivera.com/


156 157

keadupreephotography.com
Washington, DC

Kea Dupree Photography

marshallwilliams.com
San Diego, CA

Marshall Williams

http://www.keadupreephotography.com/
https://marshallwilliams.com/


158 159

luisgarciafoto.com
San Diego, CA

Luis Garcia rainerhosch.com
Los Angeles, CA

Rainer Hosch

https://www.luisgarciafoto.com/
https://rainerhosch.com/


160 161

mconferphoto.com
Philadelphia, PA

Michael Confer Photography

heshphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

Hesh Hipp

https://heshphoto.com/


162 163

Dan Escobar Photograhy

danescobar.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.danescobar.com/


164 165

bmccabephoto.com
Washington, DC

Brendan McCabe jillbroussard.comJill Broussard Photography

https://bmccabephoto.com/
https://jillbroussard.com/


166 167

aaronpackard.comAaron C Packard

wendybarrows.com
Manhattan, NY

Wendy Barrows Photography

https://aaronpackard.com/
https://www.wendybarrows.com/


168 169

westonfuller.com
San Diego, CA

Weston Fuller simmons-studio.com
San Francisco, CA

Dan Simmons

https://westonfuller.com/
https://www.simmons-studio.com/


170 171

laurenjustice.com
Los Angeles, CA

Lauren Justice Photography marcmorrison.com
Austin, TX

Marc Morrison

https://www.laurenjustice.com/index
https://www.marcmorrison.com/


172 173

brittanywages.com
Atlanta, GA

Brittany Wages

colinclarkphoto.com
New York, NY

Colin Clark Photo

https://brittanywages.com/
http://www.colinclarkphoto.com/


174 175

dianafeil.com
Los Angeles, CA

Diana Feil goslingphoto.com
Washington, DC

Stephen Gosling

https://www.dianafeil.com/
https://goslingphoto.com/


176 177

loganstudio.com
Tampa, FL

Richard Logan Studio ericoconnell.com
Phoenix, AZ

Eric O'Connell Photographer

https://loganstudio.com/
https://www.ericoconnell.com/


178 179

alancampbellphotography.comAlan Campbell Photography morgenstein.com
San Francisco, CA

Richard Morgenstein

https://alancampbellphotography.com/
https://www.morgenstein.com/


180 181

Doug Menuez menuez.com
International



182 183

chavaoropesa.com
San Francisco, CA

Chava Oropesa Photography + Motion

georgekamper.com
Miami, FL

George Kamper Photographer-Director

https://www.oropesacreative.com
https://www.georgekamper.com/


184 185

rodgerhostetler.comRodger Hostetler Photography capturestyle.photos
Cleveland, OH

Howard Myles Kimmel

https://www.rodgerhostetler.com/
https://www.capturestyle.photos/


186 187

kimwhitephotos.com
San Francisco, CA

Kim White sweetnoisebook.com
Washington, DC

Max Hirshfeld

https://www.kimwhitephotos.com/index
https://www.sweetnoisebook.com/


188 189

jimell.com
Washington, DC

Jimell Greene

andrewboltphotos.com
New York, NY

Andrew Bolt

http://jimell.com/
https://andrewboltphotos.com/


190 191

rjhinkle.com
Dallas, TX

R.J. Hinkle Photography

tommichas.com
Chicago, IL

Tom Michas

https://www.rjhinkle.com/
https://www.tommichas.com/


192 193

bethdixson.com
Portland, OR

Beth Dixson Photography jackdeutsch.com
Manhattan, NY

Jack Deutsch

https://bethdixson.com/index.cfm?
http://www.jackdeutsch.com/


194 195

Dennis Burnett Photography dennisburnettphotography.com
Austin, TX

http://www.dennisburnettphotography.com/new-work/


196 197

aaronrichter.com
New York / Philadelphia

Aaron Richter naccaphoto.com
San Diego, CA

Nick Nacca

https://aaronrichter.com/
https://www.naccaphoto.com/


198 199

mattande.comMatt Anderson stefanfalke.com
Manhattan, NY

Stefan Falke

https://www.matthewandersonphotography.com/index
https://www.stefanfalke.com/


200 201

galdones.com
Chicago, IL

Huge Galdones

klimekphoto.com
San Francisco, CA

Martin Klimek Photography

https://www.galdones.com/
https://www.klimekphoto.com/


202 203

vantagepointphoto.com
San Jose, CA

Jeff Peters

sophiavandyk.comSophia Van Dyk

https://www.vantagepointphoto.com/
https://www.sophiavandyk.com/


204 205

Joseph Puhy puhy.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://puhy.com/


206 207

geoffjohnson.com
Omaha, NE

Geoff Johnson tonygale.com
New York, NY

Tony Gale

https://geoffjohnson.com/
https://www.tonygale.com/index/G0000H.m9wKKQIJI


208 209

johnnyshryock.com
Washington, DC

Johnny Shryock jennifertaylor.com
New York, NY

Jennifer Taylor

https://www.johnnyshryock.com/
https://www.jennifertaylor.com/


210 211

weldonbrewster.com
Los Angeles, CA

Weldon Brewster Photography dananeibert.com
San Diego, CA

Dana Neibert

https://www.weldonbrewster.com/
https://www.dananeibert.com/main/


212 213

bretdossphotography.com
Seattle, WA

Bret Doss Photography pablomasonphotography.com
San Diego, CA

Pablo Mason

https://www.bretdossphotography.com/
https://pablomasonphotography.com/


214 215

andrearugg.com
Minneapolis, MN

Andrea Rugg nicolasbates.com
Los Angeles, CA

Nicolas Bates

https://andrearugg.com/
https://www.nicolasbates.com/


216 217

nicolemorrisonphotography.com
San Francisco, CA

Nicole Morrison

davidellisphoto.com
Minneapolis, MN

David Ellis

http://nicolemorrisonphotography.com
https://davidellisphoto.com/


218 219

frankrogozienski.com
San Diego, CA

Frank Rogozienski theresascarbrough.com
Chicago, IL

Theresa Scarbrough

https://frankrogozienski.com/
https://theresascarbrough.com/


220 221

georgecraig2.com
San Antonio, TX

George Craig mikeboatman.comMike Boatman Photographer

http://georgecraig2.com/Artist.asp?ArtistID=29333&Akey=XBQSADLR&ajx=1


222 223

wolkis.com
Atlanta, GA

Ed Wolkis Photography

sethjoel.com
Los Angeles, CA

Seth Joel

https://www.wolkis.com/index
https://www.sethjoel.com/


224 225

Perretti Photography perrettiphotography.com
New York, NY

https://www.perrettiphotography.com/


226 227

michaelrowephotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

Michael Rowe rathkopf.comThe Rathkopfs

https://www.michaelrowephotography.com/


228 229

kevinmarple.com
Dallas, TX

Kevin Marple Photo ilannabarkusky.com
Los Angeles, CA

Ilanna Barkusky

https://www.kevinmarple.com/
https://www.ilannabarkusky.com/


230 231

denniswelsh.com
Boston, MA

Dennis Welsh mrafferty.com
Chicago, IL

Mary Rafferty

http://www.denniswelsh.com/
https://www.mrafferty.com/


232 233

jasonelias.com
Los Angeles, CA

Jason Elias Photographer + Director bilzelman.com
San Diego, CA

Bil Zelman

https://www.jasonelias.com/
http://bilzelman.com/


234 235

ituttle.com
San Francisco, CA

Ian Tuttle

kevsteele.com
Austin, TX

Kevin Steele

https://www.ituttle.com/


236 237

halfacremedia.net
San Diego, CA

Halfacre Media

shawnfender.com
San Francisco, CA

Shawn Fender

https://www.halfacremedia.net/
https://www.shawnfender.com/


238 239

tracydavid.com
Los Angeles, CA

Tracy + David

tia-international-photography.com
Seattle, WA

TIA International Photography

https://www.tracydavid.com/
https://tia-international-photography.com/


240 241

michelleruss.comMichelle Russ emilyhlavacgreen.com
Brooklyn, NY

Emily Hlaváč Green

https://michelleruss.com/
https://emilyhlavacgreen.com/


242 243

michelethomas.com
Los Angeles, CA

Michele Thomas Photography brakethroughmedia.com
Brooklyn, NY

Iri Greco

https://michelethomas.com/
https://www.brakethroughmedia.com/index


244 245

timelinedc.com
Washington, DC

Rassi G. Borneo elimeirkaplan.com
Washington, DC

Eli Meir Kaplan Stills + Motion

https://www.timelinedc.com/index
https://elimeirkaplan.com/


246 247

nateabbott.com
Tucson, AZ

Nate Abbott paulturang.com
Los Angeles, CA

Paul Turang

https://nateabbott.com/
https://paulturang.com/


248 249

othellobanaci.com
Washington, DC

Othello Banaci

ginarissophoto.com
San Francisco, CA

Gina Risso Photography

https://www.othellobanaci.com/
https://www.ginarissophoto.com/


250 251

jenslucking.com
Los Angeles, CA

Jens Lucking Photography

tomhussey.comTOM HUSSEY Photography

https://www.jenslucking.com/
https://www.tomhussey.com/


252 253

cathlinmccullough.com
Austin, TX

Cathlin McCullough bobstevens.com
Los Angeles, CA

Bob Stevens

https://www.cathlinmccullough.com/
https://www.bobstevens.com/


254 255

philipckeith.com
Providence, RI

Philip Keith briancarlsonimages.comBrian Carlson Stills & Motion

https://www.philipckeith.com/
https://www.briancarlsonimages.com/


256 257

alexandergarcia.com
Chicago, IL

Alex Garcia

mv-photo.com
Los Angeles, CA

Miguel Vasconcellos

https://alexandergarcia.com/
https://www.mv-photo.com/index


258 259

Daniel Bergeron Photography danielbergeron.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.danielbergeron.com/


260 261

clintonperryphotography.com
San Francisco, CA

Clinton Perry markhillphoto.com
Atlanta, GA

Mark Hill

https://clintonperryphotography.com/
http://markhillphoto.com/


262 263

johndavidsonphoto.com
Austin, TX

John Davidson chrisdirker.com
Dallas, TX

Chris Dirker Creative

https://www.johndavidsonphoto.com/
https://www.chrisdirker.com/


264 265

nateryan.com
Minneapolis, MN

Nate Ryan siracusastudios.com
Brooklyn, NY

Christine Siracusa

https://nateryan.com/
https://www.siracusastudios.com/


266 267

annamariafotograf.com
Los Angeles, CA

Anna Maria Zunino Noellert samlevitan.com
Washington, DC

Sam Levitan Photography

http://www.annamariafotograf.com/
https://www.samlevitan.com/


268 269

harrisonphoto.com
San Diego, CA

Harrison Photographic

cassandraplavoukos.com
Los Angeles, CA

Cassandra Plavoukos

http://www.harrisonphoto.com/
https://cassandraplavoukos.com/


270 271

benkistphoto.com
San Francisco, CA

Ben Kist johnblais.com
New York, NY

John Blais

https://johnblais.com/


272 273

barryharley.com
Washington, DC

Barry Harley davidmagnusson.com
San Francisco, CA

David Magnusson Photography

https://www.barryharley.com/
https://www.davidmagnusson.com/


274 275

jenacumbo.com
New York, NY

Jena Cumbo Photo billbernstein.comBill Bernstein

https://www.jenacumbo.com/
https://www.billbernstein.com/


276 277

chrishetzerphoto.com
Hartford, CT

Chris Hetzer Photography

sejsaraiya.com
Los Angeles, CA

Sej Saraiya

http://www.chrishetzerphoto.com/index.html
https://sejsaraiya.com/


278 279

Gene Sellers genesellers.com
Austin, TX

https://genesellers.com/


280

naderkhouri.com
San Francisco, CA

Nader Khouri

ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ
ZzZzzZzZ

https://naderkhouri.com/


Photographers 
Index

A
Abbott, Nate  246
Acomb, James  42
Allard, Gary  93
Amatucci Photography  132
Anderson, Matt  198
Anna Dave  148
Atkin, Jonathan  80
Atkinson, Robert David  109
Ayala, Jacqueline  35

B
Babuljak, Steve  150
Banaci, Othello  248
Barkusky, Ilanna  229
Barraclough, Keith  8
Barrows, Wendy  167
Bates, Nicolas  215
Begany, Rich  138
Bennett, Michael  21
Bennett, Patrick  151
Bergeron, Daniel  258–259
Bernstein, Bill  275
Bielenberg, Paul  142
Birnbaum, Doug  143
Blais, John  271
Boatman, Mike  221
Bolt, Andrew  189
Borneo, Rassi G.  244
Brewster, Weldon  210
Broussard, Jill  165
Brownold, Tom  153
Brown, Tracey  32
Burnett, Dennis  194–195
Burns, Andrew  102

C
Campbell, Alan  178
Caren, Elisabeth  129
Carlson, Brian  255
Clark, Colin  173
Clasen, Ben  126
Coastal Images  152
Confer, Michael  160
Cormary, Peggy  33
Craig, George  220
Criswell, Lacey  44
Cumbo, Jena  274

D
Davidson, Cameron  66
Davidson, John  262

de Formigny, Laura Chase  10
Deutsch, Jack  193
Dirker, Chris  263
Dixson, Beth  192
Doss, Bret  212
Dupree, Kea  156

E
Elias, Jason  232
Elias, Victor  130
Ellis, David  217
Endicott, Drew  75
Engelstad, Jeff  95
Eric_Lawton  140
Escarda, Eileen  54
Escobar, Dan  162–163
Evans, Stan  108

F
Falke, Stefan  199
Feil, Diana  174
Feinknopf, Brad  52–53
Feller, Andrew  127
Fender, Shawn  237
Frankel, Laurie  16
Fuller, Weston  168
Fulton, John  57

G
Galdones, Huge  200
Gale, Tony  207
Gallon, Curtis  22
Galton, Beth  31
Garcia, Alex  256
Garcia, Luis  158
Godfrey, Lisa  94
Gordon, Nathalie  131
Gosling, Stephen  175
Graillot, Aurelie  60
Grant, Jarvis  34
Grauke, Charles  128
Greco, Iri  243
Greene, Jimell  188
Green, Emily Hlaváč  241

H
Halban Photography  121
Halfacre Media  236
Hammack, Lupine  114
Harbicht, Matt  118
Harley, Barry  272
Harrison Photographic  268



Hasegawa, Yuri  23
Hauck, Clayton  64
Heagney, Patrick  113
Hetzer, Chris  276
Hibbert, Amanda  124
Hill, Mark  261
Hinkle, R.J.  190
Hipp, Hesh  161
Hirshfeld, Max  187
Hosch, Rainer  159
Hostetler, Rodger  184
Hummer, Brooke  79
Hursey, Dana  70
HUSSEY, TOM  251

I
Isom, Samantha  9

J
Joel, Seth  223
Johnson, Geoff  206
Joseph, Matthew  137
Justice, Lauren  170

K
Kamper, George  183
Kaplan, Eli Meir  245
Katan, Annet  99
Keith, Philip  254
Keyes, Travis W  101
Khouri, Nader  280
Kimmel, Howard Myles  185
Kirkpatrick, T.J.  100
Kist, Ben  270
Klimek, Martin  201
Koch, Greg  24–25
Kretschmer, Hugh  74
Krug, Kristina  62–63
Kubik, Tom  73
Kurioka, Saori  58
Kwon, Timothy  119

L
Lahti, Hannele  29
Leathers, Austin  136
Lee, Taggart  89
Lefkowicz, Ed  17
LeJeune, Lisa  7
Levitan, Sam  267
LoBiondo, Michael  43
Logan, Richard  176
Lovell, Margaret  18

Lowden, Scott  28
Lucking, Jens  250

M
Magnusson, David  273
Maguire, Andrew  41
Malcolm, Christopher  49
Mally, Sara Tollefson  51
Marple, Kevin  228
Mason, Pablo  213
McCabe, Brendan  164
McCullough, Cathlin  252
McCumber, Caydie  19
McDermott, Ellen  72
Menuez, Doug  180–181
Michas, Tom  191
Miller, Zach  81
Montana, Sally  68
Mood, Navid  69
Mood, Navid Haghighi  69
Morgan, Mike  86
Morgenstein, Richard  179
Morrison, Marc  171
Morrison, Nicole  216
Muna, RJ  30

N
Nacca, Nick  197
Neibert, Dana  211
Nex, Anthony  20
Nickols, Corey  48
Noellert, Anna Maria Zunino  266
Nurnberg, Paul  40

O
O'Connell, Eric  177
Odom, Matt  141
Oropesa, Chava  182

P
Paciorek, Gabrielle  149
Packard, Aaron C  166
Palacio, Gabe  47
Perretti Photography  224–225
Perry, Clinton  260
Peters, Jeff  202
Plavoukos, Cassandra  269
Poyourow, Dan  116
Predko, Lisa  56
Probst, Greg  97
Puhy, Joseph  204–205
Pusateri, Lauren  11

R
Rafferty, Mary  231
Ricardel, Vincent  65
Richter, Aaron  196
Ripps, Robert A.  104
Risso, Gina  249
Rivera, RC  155
Rob-Harris Productions  38
Robin, David  123
Rogozienski, Frank  218
Rowe, Michael  226
Royster, Shell  112
Rugg, Andrea  214
Rupert, Hans  90–91
Russ, Michelle  240
Ryan, Nate  264

S
Salmon, Craig  39
Salter, Jeffery  120
Sandner, Tom  87
Saraiya, Sej  277
Saugen, Lucas  83
Scarbrough, Theresa  219
Schneiderman, Ken  154
Scott, Zachary  146–147
Seale, Robert  145
SecondFocus Photography  139
Sellers, Gene  278–279
Serena, Jen  88
Seu, Luana  71
Severin, Martine  144
Shryock, Johnny  208
Silverberg, Jennifer  36–37
Simko, Steven  84–85
Simmons, Dan  169
Siracusa, Christine  265
Sitren, Ian L.  139
Siu, Lindsay  96
Smith, Meg  61
Sophie, Ella  110–111
Soublet II, Rich  105
Spanier, Ian  45
St. Clair, Inti  134–135
Steadman, Joshua  14–15
Steele, Kevin  235
Steinhausen, Carsten  78
Stepp, Alicia  133
Stevens, Bob  253
Streiber, Art  12–13
Strider, Mickey  59

T
Taylor, Jennifer  209
The Rathkopfs  227
Thies, Dorit  125
Thomas, Michele  242
Thompson, Scott  122
TIA International Photography  239
Tinsley, Louis  115
Towne, Gloria  98
Tracy + David  238
Trent, Brad  55
Turang, Paul  247
Turin, Miranda Penn  50
Tuttle, Ian  234

U
Umphery, Erik  67

V
Van Dyk, Sophia  203
Vargas, Edwin  103
Vasconcellos, Miguel  257
Voss, Stephen  117

W
Wages, Brittany  172
Watts, Paula  82
Weitala, Elysa  26–27
Welsh, Dennis  230
Westphal, David  76–77
White, Kim  186
Williams, Marshall  157
Wimberg, James  92
Wolkis, Ed  222

Z
Zachary, Neil  106–107
Zauscher, Samantha  46
Zelman, Bil  233



American
Photographic
Artists

APAnational.org


